USD 2186(1)
Pall Mustang® S Capsules
The High Throughput Disposable Capsules for Process
Scale Cation Exchange Chromatography
Mustang® S Chromatography Capsules
The High Throughput Disposable Capsules for Process Scale
Cation Exchange Chromatography
Pall Mustang S disposable products are designed to capture positively charged

PELEH/02-X.SH/CS/09.2004
Visit us on the web at www.pall.com /biopharmaceutical
Ordering Information
Pall has the most comprehensive
family of scaleable separation products.
Part number Product description Packaging
MSTG18S16 Mustang S coin 10/box
MSTG18H16 Stainless steel coin housing assembly 1/box
MSTG18H16F Mustang coin housing frits 2 frits/box
MSTG18H16G Mustang coin housing gaskets 2 gaskets/box
CLM05MSTGSP1 Mustang S capsule, 10mL, connections  1" / 11/2" compatible Tri-Clamp 1/box
CL3MSTGSP1 Mustang S capsule, 60mL, connections  1" / 11/2" compatible Tri-Clamp 1/box
NP6MSTGSP1 Mustang S capsule, 260mL, connections  1" / 11/2" compatible Tri-Clamp 1/box
NP7MSTGSP1 Mustang S capsule, 520mL, connections  1" / 11/2" compatible Tri-Clamp 1/box